
CAPACITY

DIMENSIONS

TEMPERATURE RANGE

Width: 

 Nova 2: 764mm

 Nova 3: 1094mm

 Nova 4: 1344mm

 Nova 5: 1544mm

 Nova 6: 1804mm

All models: Depth 694mm, 
Height 1305mm

5 Litre Containers

4 Display + 6 Reserve

7 Display + 14 Reserve

9 Display + 22 Reserve

11 Display + 28 Reserve

13 Display + 36 Reserve

-16ºC to -23ºC @ 35ºC room temperature & 60% humidity

10 Litre Drums

4 Display + 2 Reserve

6 Display + 4 Reserve

8 Display + 6 Reserve

10 Display + 8 Reserve

12 Display + 12 Reserve

Size

Nova 2:

Nova 3:

Nova 4:

Nova 5:

Nova 6:

Baskets

2

3

4

5

6

Litres

163

267

345

408

489

O�  ce 1800 664 664        Service 1800 630 360 www.icspacifi c.com.auThree Year Warranty
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ICE CREAM SCOOPING FREEZERS

NOVA SCOOPING
RANGE

Designed and manufactured in Denmark

Tough, durable units for commercial & retail use

Easy product loading and serving

Glass or solid, sliding and lockable lids

4 castors – 2 lockable

Maintenance free condenser and manual defrost

Digital thermometer

Environmentally responsible R290 refrigerant

High quality design for superior performance & reliability

Improved 77mm insulation for minimum ice build up

Improved energy e�  ciency

Long life

Toughened, powder coated steel walls

Easy to clean and maintain

Dedicated space for corporate branding or signage

Modular design suits single or multiple unit display

Stainless steel capping

Sneeze guard light

2 or 4 hole Berry Catcher

Steel 5L frames or 260mm baskets 

Stainless Steel 10L drums

Protective aluminium base plate


