



NOVA SCOOPING RANGE

ICE CREAM SCOOPING FREEZERS

NOVA SCOOPING

SPECIFICATIONS



TEMPERATURE RANGE

-16°C to -23°C @ 35°C room temperature & 60% humidity



CAPACITY

Size	Litres	Baskets	5 Litre Containers	10 Litre Drums
Nova 2:	163	2	4 Display + 6 Reserve	4 Display + 2 Reserve
Nova 3:	267	3	7 Display + 14 Reserve	6 Display + 4 Reserve
Nova 4:	345	4	9 Display + 22 Reserve	8 Display + 6 Reserve
Nova 5:	408	5	11 Display + 28 Reserve	10 Display + 8 Reserve
Nova 6:	489	6	13 Display + 36 Reserve	12 Display + 12 Reserve



DIMENSIONS

Width:

- Nova 2: 764mm
- Nova 3: 1094mm
- Nova 4: 1344mm
- Nova 5: 1544mm
- Nova 6: 1804mm

All models: Depth 694mm, Height 1305mm

FEATURES



FEATURES

- High quality design for superior performance & reliability
- Improved 77mm insulation for minimum ice build up
- Improved energy efficiency
- Long life
- Toughened, powder coated steel walls
- Easy to clean and maintain
- Dedicated space for corporate branding or signage
- Modular design suits single or multiple unit display
- Designed and manufactured in Denmark
- Tough, durable units for commercial & retail use
- Easy product loading and serving
- Glass or solid, sliding and lockable lids
- 4 castors – 2 lockable
- Maintenance free condenser and manual defrost
- Digital thermometer
- Environmentally responsible R290 refrigerant

OPTIONAL

- Steel 5L frames or 260mm baskets
- Stainless Steel 10L drums
- Protective aluminium base plate
- Stainless steel capping
- Sneeze guard light
- 2 or 4 hole Berry Catcher